g°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°

14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°

32°

33° §

NumVel
217606
219777
205239
218410
217896
220888
221721

178395
211399
221407
219259
213909
217715

219115
204368
217117
213660
223536
221380
213027
222810
218451
220356
201848
194292
218852
207555
214687
218380
213906
216995

203541
21

Classe
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA 6

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

ILCA6
ILCA 6

EurlLCA
Master
Series

NomeTimon
Gianmario Broccia
Boschin Elisa
Lenci Giovanna
Bruschi Andrea
Milla Andrea
Alessandro Pisu

GALLE JEAN PHILIPPE

Thomas Deimling
Lucheschi Vittorio
Gaburri Luca
Nocchi David
Merlini Gianmarco
FORNASIERO SERGIO

VERBANI RICCARDO
Gyr Thomas
Casalini Marco
Alexandra Behrens
Fiquemont Jacques
GENESIO ANDREA
Ratti Raffaello
Taddeo Paolo
FABBRI DAVIDE
Francesco MARTINA
Borrelli Massimo
Repetto Giovanni
Chizzola Sandro
Naddei Luca
Galeazzi Mattia
Marcon Louis (Poopy
DIFINO MATTEO
Nichetti Cesare

PAESANI MARCELLO
Sgarallino andrea

Gender
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Cat
AM

GM
GM

GGM

GM
GM
GM

AM

GM
GGM

GGM

GM
GM
GM

GGM
GGM
M
AM
LEGEND
GGM
GM

GM
GGM

Eurilca Master Series 2023 - Italian Stage

Campione del Garda
Results are final as of 14:30 on 01/10/2023

ILCA 6 Classe
Disputate: 7, Scarti: 1, Valide: 6, Presenti: 57, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A
Club R1 R2
Yacht Club Cagliari (3.0) 1.0
Societa Nautica Pietas Julia 5.0 8.0
Circolo Nautico Cecina 2.0 5.0
yacht club bracciano est -YCBE asd 1.0 (16.0)
Planet Sail 22.0 7.0
LNI CAGLIARI (58.0 BFD) 4.0
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE SAINT RAPHAEL (37.0) 3.0
SRS 34.0 12.0
Gruppo Vela Lega Navale Belluno 16.0 (23.0)
Circolo Vela Tivano (58.0 DNC) 2.0
LNI Follonica (46.0) 17.0
Planet Sail Bracciano (36.0) 25.0
CLUB NAUTICO FANESE G.VIVANI 9.0 11.0
ASD
CV TIVANO 30.0 6.0
Circolo Velico Lago di Lugano (CVLL) (58.0 BFD) 15.0
MRSV 12.0 (26.0)
Muehlenberger Segel-Club 27.0 9.0
Club Nautique San Raffael 20.0 10.0
CNV WIND 11.0 24.0
ASD circolo nautico Cattolica 8.0 29.0
Circolo Velico Arenzano 28.0 22.0
CENTRO VELICO PUNTA MARINA 4.0 30.0
CDV Venezia 7.0 (37.0)
Circolo Nautico Mugello 21.0 (39.0)
Circolo nautico llva 31.0 14.0
Acquafresca sport center asd 13.0 31.0
YC Cagliari 15.0 40.0
Circolo nautico Cattolica 10.0 (42.0)
CV Martigues 35.0 13.0
LNI MILANO 33.0 19.0
CIRCOLO VELICO TIVANO ASD - zona 26.0 27.0
XV
SOCIETA VELA LA SPEZIA 17.0 21.0
Gruppo vela assonautica Livorno 24.0 28.0

R3
1.0
3.0
4.0
10.0
8.0
5.0
13.0

6.0
11.0
2.0
14.0
12.0
15.0

7.0
9.0
17.0
18.0
31.0
(36.0)
23.0
19.0
(32.0)
21.0
16.0
28.0
34.0
30.0
37.0
20.0

(58.0 DSQ)

25.0

(58.0 DNC)

27.0

R4
2.0
1.0
8.0
9.0

(30.0)

1.0
33.0

4.0
12.0
6.0
17.0
5.0
26.0

21.0
10.0
16.0

(31.0)

(48.0)
18.0

(37.0)

3.0
23.0
14.0
29.0

(43.0)

(45.0)
15.0
19.0

(46.0)
20.0
34.0

42.0
38.0

R5
1.0
(21.0)
5.0
11.0
7.0
6.0
3.0

4.0
8.0
20
13.0
22.0
10.0

9.0
15.0
25.0
17.0
16.0
19.0
26.0
14.0
18.0
34.0
31.0
12.0
28.0

(45.0)
35.0
20.0
23.0

(42.0)

33.0
(39.0)

R6
1.0
3.0
(58.0 UFD)
7.0
4.0
8.0
2.0

(58.0 UFD)
5.0
58.0 UFD
14.0
6.0
(58.0 DNC)

(58.0 UFD)
16.0
20.0
9.0
12.0
17.0
10.0
31.0
19.0
18.0
22.0
13.0
15.0
38.0
24.0
23.0
32.0
21.0

11.0
26.0

R7
1.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
2.0
16.0
8.0

5.0
20.0
4.0
3.0
11.0
13.0

18.0
33.0
14.0
25.0
17.0
23.0
19.0

(34.0)
30.0
36.0
12.0
41.0
21.0
10.0
26.0
42,0
27.0
22.0

32.0
24.0

Totale
10.0
48.0
88.0
63.0
80.0
108.0
99.0

123.0
95.0
132.0
124.0
117.0
142.0

149.0
156.0
130.0
136.0
154.0
148.0
152.0
151.0
156.0
167.0
170.0
182.0
187.0
193.0
193.0
199.0
212.0
197.0

214.0
206.0

Netto
7.0
27.0
30.0
47.0
50.0
50.0
62.0

65.0
72.0
74.0
78.0
81.0
84.0

91.0
98.0
104.0
105.0
106.0
112.0
115.0
117.0
124.0
130.0
131.0
139.0
142.0
148.0
151.0
153.0
154.0
155.0

156.0
167.0



34° = 155034 ILCA6 Antonin Kaspar M
35c B0 160851 ILCAG Cosulich Roberta F
36> B0 193673 ILCAG6 Civran Marco M
37> B0 221980 ILCA®G ERENA olivier M
3ge B0 221174 ILCA® DEHO GIANMAURO M
39° - 196565 ILCA6 Eva Deichmann F
40° B0 154804 ILCA6  GANZERLA STEFANO M
41° - 173833 ILCA6 Klaus Sarzio M
42> B0 220369 ILCA6  de Paoli Ambrosi Alberto M
43> B0 221815 ILCA®G Meme’ Stefano M
44> B0 197481 ILCA6 Biancalani Doriano M
45> EA 216589 ILCAG6 Gahwiler Walter M
46° ™ 245419 ILCAG Schlosser Jeanette F
47> B0 219016 ILCA6 Monika Bulaj F
4g° B0 160757 ILCA® VACLIK Edoardo M
49° - 197215 ILCA6 Josef Maurer M
50° B0 161805 ILCA6 NICOLLET Pierre M
51° — 173540 ILCA6 Christoph Werr M
52° ™® 197695 ILCA6 Arnulf Himmerle M
53 B0 213911 ILCA®G Valente Alfio M
54° B0 197324 ILCA6 Fravezzi Mario M
550 ™ 518431 ILCAG Karl Schmid M
56° B0 220488 ILCA6 Antonio Cabras M
56> B0 200105 ILCAG Capozza Silvio M

segreteria@vccampione.or;

DEPASALUS.IT

de Paoli Ambrosi, farmacisti dal 1795

GGM CERE, Prague, Czech Republic 14.0
M Circolo Vela Eridio 41.0
M Lega Navale BL (38.0)
GM CNSR 83022 40.0
GGM CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO 32.0
AM Wassersportverein Bergstralle 19.0
M ACQUAFRESCA SPORT CENTER (58.0 BFD)
LEGEND Universitatssportclub Miinchen Abt. 6.0
Segel
GGM Univela Sailing SSD 29.0
GM Tivano Vela 42.0
GGM Circolo Nautico Mugello 18.0
GGM SCM 25.0
AM Messerschmitt-Bélkow-Blohm 45.0
Sportgemeinsc
GM Y C Adriaco 23.0
GM Triestina della Vela ASD (51.0)
LEGEND SGU (49.0)
LEGEND cvsQ 39.0
GGM Oesv 44.0
GGM SGK 43.0
GGM Circolo vela Tivano 48.0
LEGEND ACQUAFRESCA S C 47.0
GGM SGUE 50.0
AM Yacht Club Cagliari (58.0 DNC)
GGM CDV Gravedona (58.0 DNC)

33.0
18.0
36.0
20.0

(58.0 DNC)

(44.0)
41.0
(50.0)

34.0
38.0
43.0
46.0
32.0

48.0
45.0
47.0
51.0
49.0
52.0
35.0

(58.0 DNC)

(58.0 DNC)

58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC

41.0
29.0
38.0
42.0
33.0
40.0
22.0
45.0

26.0
24.0

(48.0)
44.0
39.0

43.0
47.0
35.0
49.0
46.0
50.0

(58.0 DNC)

58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC

(47.0)
39.0
13.0
24.0

7.0
22.0
25.0
41.0

(58.0 DNC)
36.0
32.0
28.0
35.0

27.0
49.0
44.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
58.0 DNC
40.0
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC

27.0
(58.0 DNC)
24.0
30.0
37.0
43.0
44.0
32.0

40.0
29.0
38.0

(58.0 DNC)
36.0

(58.0 DNC)
41.0
46.0

(58.0 DNC)

(58.0 DNC)

(58.0 DNC)

58.0 DNC

58.0 DNC

58.0 DNC

58.0 DNC

58.0 DNC

28.0
29.0
30.0
27.0
36.0
40.0
37.0
35.0

43.0
44.0
41.0
33.0
39.0

42.0

25.0

34.0
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC

28.0
15.0
31.0

(44.0)
40.0
29.0
35.0
47.0

38.0
(58.0 DNC)
43.0
39.0
(46.0)

45.0

37.0

48.0
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC
58.0 DNC

218.0
229.0
210.0
227.0
243.0
237.0
262.0
256.0

268.0
271.0
263.0
273.0
272.0

286.0
295.0
303.0
363.0
364.0
371.0
373.0
377.0
398.0
406.0
406.0

171.0
171.0
172.0
183.0
185.0
193.0
204.0
206.0

210.0
213.0
215.0
215.0
226.0

228.0
244.0
254.0
305.0
306.0
313.0
315.0
319.0
340.0
348.0
348.0

®

clean energy ahead
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